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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 31 July 2023 - 3:57 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342

Who Knows Gus
Springvale Sasha
Layla Star

My Olympia

Miss Rosealyn

Destini Brumby

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Zing Zang Paris
Tara's Girl
Aston Alora
Westies Pride
Down The Line

Well Played

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Steel Boy
Fantastic Maggie
Chilli On Ice
Laser Eyes
Essay Bread

My My Delilah

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

Maxwell Hammer
Emerley Apollo
Kinson Bale
Curls Victory
Ragin' Hugo

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)
Galena Lad

Run On Rusty

Drive The Jack

Mrs. Watson

Last

27.5
242
27.4
311

26.0
30.6
27.5
25.7
31.3
33.6

30.2
26.2
25.6
32.5
32.2
25.2

32.8
30.6
33.3
25.6
31.1

31.6
30.0
31.9
26.9

This

30.5
26.4
274
242
27.0
31.5

26.3
30.8
27.5
254
31.3
33.2

30.8
26.3
255
32.6
32.5
254

33.0
30.5
33.3
25.8
31.2

31.2
29.6
31.6
27.2

Variance

-0.1
0.0
-0.4
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.0
-0.3
0.0
-0.4

0.6
0.1
-0.1
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.2
-0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1

-0.4
-0.4
-0.3
0.3



APK Monday, 31 July 2023

Box Greyhound
7 Bandit Trixie

8 Lektra Asha

Race# 6 Grade 5/City B/342

1 Chatfield

2 Cherries On Fire
4 Cyclone Jane

5 Allinga Lily

7 Forever Five

8 Psychotic Babe

Race# 7 Grade 5/City B/530

2 Supreme Sword
4 Fiorano

5 Fantastic Faith
7 Balonne Boy

8 Blue Intention

Race# 8 Mixed 6/5/City B/595

1 Spring Monica

2 Coco Coaster

3 Man Of Substance
4 Loving The Cash
6 Fantastic Dixie

7 Lana Intention

8 Harry

Race# 9 Grade 6 (pathway)/City B/342

2 Destini Fresco
4 Bold Onyx

5 Jukebox Duke

7 Kilcoy Brae

8 Over The Bridge

Race# 10 Grade 6/City B/342 (4)

1 Runs Like Bluey
2 In A Slipstream
4 Blue Baboon

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 31 July 2023 - 3:57 PM

Last

28.0
24.6

28.0
291
27.2
27.4
25.0
26.0

31.5
29.7
28.4
31.9
31.6

27.8
25.0
34.9
26.1
274
26.9
34.8

25.8
28.0
29.8
31.9
32.2

26.2
25.6
27.8

This
27.9
24.3

27.8
28.9
27.3
271
25.0
25.7

31.8
29.9
28.2
31.5
32.3

28.1
24.8
34.7
25.6
27.5
26.9
35.1

26.3
281
29.6
32.0
31.9

26.5
253

28.3

Variance

-0.1

-0.3

-0.2
-0.2
0.1
-0.3
0.0

-0.3

0.3
0.2
-0.2
-0.4
0.7

0.3
-0.2
-0.2
-0.5
0.1
0.0
0.3

0.5
0.1
-0.2
0.1

-0.3

0.3
-0.3
0.5

2/3



APK Monday, 31 July 2023

Box Greyhound

5 Emma Dutton
7 Where's Poppy
8 Swift Robert

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 31 July 2023 - 3:57 PM

Last

30.1
26.9
30.6

This
30.1
26.7
31.3

Variance

0.0
-0.2
0.7

3/3



